28th Therese's League

Summary

YTD Through Event 34 - Barracuda Championship

Rank
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Team

hhgallag

G & G from "East G"
Mayo

Go Lions

Dabo's Army
Team CGN
Nanaimo Shiers
John McKenna
Team Reaburn
AAA

Ten Men
Redstorm
Urstillout
GoleafsGo

Go Dawgs
Tman

Eddie’s Eagles
4putt

Team #5
Aurorawills

The Red Maples
Parbarian
Lalaland
Lambeauman
Hack & Slash
Drscrape
Binyapa

Super Stryker Buddies
Wayne's Team
BroomeDawg
Big Will Golf
GRB-1

Team MAC

Left Coast Specialist
Scovil Superstars
Bart Tichelman
Mark "15"
ODawg77

Team Lisk
Gamera is Good
Torpeteo
Back9Bruin
Golfer 1

Skippy

Vols2

Arizona Jimmy
Lefties Rule
House Money
Gracery

SEO

Hunters Bog
Gotchya

Golfer 2

Volsl
Collingwood Kid
DaddyFatShafts
Trotz

eSchurke

Carol Tichelman
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Team Earnings

114,155,204
113,636,744
113,538,167
112,246,377
108,980,221
108,298,353
108,151,315
107,673,509
105,988,137
105,395,425
104,124,107
102,972,794
102,386,198
101,525,004
100,771,640
100,636,293
100,386,043
100,084,438
99,318,786
99,306,042
99,212,830
98,381,882
98,088,167
97,691,519
97,480,329
96,918,565
96,312,843
96,298,419
96,241,373
94,883,963
94,026,949
93,760,965
93,497,751
93,256,578
93,196,094
92,953,839
92,409,987
91,917,245
91,883,377
91,454,745
91,100,114
90,692,150
90,591,937
90,589,125
89,664,744
89,534,514
85,426,133
84,545,981
82,619,967
80,114,728
79,430,803
78,881,271
76,946,076
75,361,387
75,343,578
74,333,247
73,311,101
67,429,417
59,658,652
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Last Event
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2 Events Ago
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3 Events Ago
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